LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAl LY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

ED ENTI TY NAME

APPORTI ONED
AMOUNT

GRAND TOTALS FCR ED TYPES A & B

01 NON-PR 7,633, 584
01 PROP20 7,633,584
ED TYPE A/ B PAYT TOT

02 NON-PR 7,633, 584
02 PROP20 2, 442, 159
ED TYPE A/ B PAYT TOT

ED TYPE A/ B GRND TOT

$278, 216, 746.
$0.
$278, 216, 746.

$242, 780, 305.
$0.
$242, 780, 305.

$520, 997, 052.

M SCELLANECQUS ED ENTI TI ES TOTAL

NON PROP- 20
01 538, 315
02 538, 315

ED TYPE NON- PROP TOT

STATE GRAND TOTAL

01 NON-PR 8,171, 899
01 PROP20 7,633,584
STATE YTD PAYMI TOTL

02 NON-PR 8,171, 899
02 PROP20 2, 442,159
STATE YTD PAYMI TOTL

STATE YTD GRAND TOTL

$19, 619, 650.
$17, 120, 697.

$36, 740, 348.

$297, 836, 397.
$0.
$297, 836, 397.

$259, 901, 003.
$0.
$259, 901, 003.

$557, 737, 400.

54

54

98

98

52

66
69

35

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRI OR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1, 648, 707.
$1, 747, 446.
$98, 739.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$98, 739.

$3, 396, 278.
$0.

$3, 396, 278.

$1, 747, 570.
$1, 747, 446.
$3, 495, 017.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$3, 495, 017.

41-

47

00

00

47

07
00

07

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1, 632, 314. 23 $3, 132, 763. 53-
$1, 747, 424. 26 $767,191.79
$3, 379, 738. 49 $2, 365, 571. 74-
$0. 00 $195, 092. 00-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $195, 092. 00-
$3, 379, 738. 49 $2, 560, 663. 74-
$115, 110. 12 $3, 281, 167. 95
$0. 00 $0. 00
$115, 110. 12 $3, 281, 167. 95
$1, 747, 424. 35 $148, 404. 42
$1, 747, 424. 26 $767,191. 79
$3, 494, 848. 61 $915, 596. 21
$0. 00 $195, 092. 00-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $195, 092. 00-
$3, 494, 848. 61 $720, 504. 21

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003

PAGE -

906

RUN DATE 03/ 03/ 2003

ACCOUNTS
RECEI VABLE
BALANCE

$1, 118, 428.
$815, 119.
$1, 933, 548.

$923, 336.
$815, 119.
$1, 738, 456.

$1, 738, 456.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$1, 118, 428.
$815, 119.
$1, 933, 548.

$923, 336.
$815, 119.
$1, 738, 456.

$1, 738, 456.

82-
44-
26-
82-
44-
26-

26-

00
00

00

82-

26-

82-

26-

26-

TI ME 12: 20:

PAI D
AMOUNT

$276, 716, 297.
$2, 514, 616.
$279, 230, 913.

$242, 585, 213.
$0.
$242, 585, 213.

$521, 816, 127.

$23, 015, 928.
$17, 120, 697.

$40, 136, 626.

$299, 732, 225.
$2, 514, 616.
$302, 246, 842.

$259, 705, 911.
$0.
$259, 705, 911.

$561, 952, 753.
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LOTVRRPT STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON PAGE - 907

LOTPO070 LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER RUN DATE 03/ 03/ 2003
FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003 TIME 12:20: 10

APPORTI ONMVENT CALCULATI ON TOTALS

NON PROP- 20

1ST QTR END 09 30 02
TOTAL APPORTI ONVENT AMOUNT $297, 836, 404. 31
TOTAL AVERAGE DAI LY ATTENDANCE 8,171, 899
PER CAPI TA AMOUNT $36. 446412799
ACTUAL AMOUNT APPCRTI ONED $297, 836, 397. 20

2ND QTR END 12 31 02
TOTAL APPORTI ONVENT AMOUNT $259, 901, 010. 99
TOTAL AVERAGE DAI LY ATTENDANCE 8,171, 899
PER CAPI TA AMOUNT $31. 804236810
ACTUAL AMOUNT APPORTI ONED $259, 901, 003. 67

PROP- 20

1ST QTR END 09 30 02
TOTAL APPORTI ONVENT AMOUNT $0. 00
TOTAL AVERAGE DAI LY ATTENDANCE 7,633, 584
PER CAPI TA AMOUNT $0. 000000000
ACTUAL AMOUNT APPCRTI ONED $0. 00

2ND QTR END 12 31 02
TOTAL APPORTI ONMVENT AMOUNT $0. 00
TOTAL AVERAGE DAI LY ATTENDANCE 2,442,159
PER CAPI TA AMOUNT $0. 000000000

ACTUAL AMOUNT APPORTI ONED $0. 00



